Estimated 
Cost (in Rs.) 

Bid Security 

I.  

Bus 
(Diesel) 
26 seater 

Monthly Digital 
meter, 
Diesel 
Engine with 
GPS 

01 

Assam 
Skill 
University 
Interim 
Campus, 
Sankarpur, 
Birubari, 
Guwahati, 
Assam -
781016 

17,50,000/- 

Rs. 35,000/- 
(Rupees 
thirty-five 
thousand) 
only 
(refundable) 
by Demand 
Draft / Pay 
Order / 
Bankers’ 
Cheque (and 
not in any 
other form) 
drawn in 
favour of the 
“Assam Skill 
University” 
payable at 
Guwahati is 
to be 
deposited 
with the bid 

II.  

Bus 
(Diesel) 
26 seater 

Daily

[...]

Date of establishment of the Service Provider: 
The Service Provider must be in the business for 
at least three (3) years 

Proof of incorporation/inception of the 
bidder/ Service Provider/Trade license 
registration Certificate. 

II.  Bid Security amounting Rs. 35,000/- (Rupees 
thirty five thousand) only (refundable). 
No exemption of any kind will be entertained 

In form of Demand Draft / Pay Order / 
Bankers’ Cheque (and not in any other 
form) drawn in favour of the “Assam Skill 
University” payable at Guwahati is to be 
deposited with the bid.